
Männer

1 200951 Haußner Daniel 1982 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:13:15
2 206194 Bock Marius 1975 M 2103 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 01:14:12
3 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 1960 M 2089 SV LURS Maissau 01:16:22
4 200218 Kaltenbacher Pierre 1978 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:17:11
5 205703 Höllrigl Bernhard 1981 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:17:24
6 200766 Peterl Martin 1977 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:19:02
7 202633 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 M 2041 HSV Melk 01:19:15
8 200708 Rosenhäger Jens 1967 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:19:38
9 104128 Koglbauer Thomas 1982 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:20:00
10 200724 Spies Michael 1983 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz                 01:20:02
11 204745 Stitz Gerhard 1956 M 2082 LC Waldviertel                01:20:02
12 200735 Freudenthaler Johannes 1969 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:22
13 203245 Bauernfried Josef 1959 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:47
14 205827 Bauer Mario 1981 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:20:57
15 203285 Fuchs Josef 1961 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:21:39
16 200864 Habersberger Florian 1983 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:22:07
17 205994 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:22:32
18 204981 Glaser Robert 1968 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:22:43
19 204715 Cerny Rudolf 1972 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:22:58
20 201631 Lachmayr Wolfgang 1963 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:16
21 200953 Helmreich Reinhard 1970 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:23
22 202215 Schneeberger Klemens 1962 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:24:00
23 200167 Schubert Franz 1973 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:24:02
24 205727 Gamsjäger Robert 1974 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:04
25 205999 Sunk Helmut 1960 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:21
26 201907 Eidher Franz 1958 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:25:17
27 204055 Soller Reinhard 1959 M 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:25:23
28 202421 Kurill Alexander 1971 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:25:49
29 206540 Mayr Andreas 1968 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:26:00
30 200821 Bader Alexander 1983 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:26:17
31 205929 Riedler Matthias 1988 M 2066 Union Pottenstein 01:27:42
32 200059 Schießling Reinhard 1975 M 2089 SV LURS Maissau 01:28:09
33 202702 Häusler Karl 1967 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:28:18
34 206415 Datzinger Thomas 1965 M 2042 Union Traismauer 01:29:44
35 200721 Bichl Alexander 1979 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:29:53
36 206266 Aigner Florian 1961 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:30:03
37 203074 Schneider Walter 1959 M 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:32:05
38 203041 Pauser Gerhard 1961 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:32
39 205484 Scheidl Manfred 1964 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:54
40 200190 Offenberger Josef 1964 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:33:15
41 200960 Hager Engelbert 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:34:25
42 200878 Buhr Thomas 1966 M 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:34:46
43 206769 Kloibhofer Helmut 1965 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:35:47
44 204028 Newetschny Johann 1954 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:36:43
45 205457 Bauer Johann 1954 M 2042 Union Traismauer 01:37:16
46 206549 Rücker Manfred 1971 M 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:39:10
47 204504 Ungerböck Alfred 1959 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:39:25
48 204794 Kuchinka Heinz 1942 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:39:56
49 200947 Simmer Markus 1976 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:40:16
50 204474 Lichtenschopf Josef 1960 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:37
51 202803 Mayrhofer Robert 1950 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:45

Ergebnisse der NÖM im Halbmarathon am 18.09.2011 in Krems



52 200879 Donabaum Otwin 1963 M 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:40:47
53 200418 Brensberger Christian 1968 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:40:58
54 204687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:42:48
55 200867 Deisenhofer Martin 1978 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:46:35
56 205009 Ratteneder Josef 1948 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:47:18
57 200007 Kloimwieder Walter 1941 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:51:20
58 206686 Scheidl Gerald 1954 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:57:49
59 204977 Hirschböck Friedrich 1941 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 02:00:11
60 206717 Wichtel Wolfgang 1962 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 02:05:02
61 206493 Fux Reinhart 1942 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 02:11:06

Männer M35

1 206194 Bock Marius 1975 M 2103 LC ASKÖ Breitenau 01:14:12
2 202633 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 M 2041 HSV Melk 01:19:15
3 204715 Cerny Rudolf 1972 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:22:58
4 200167 Schubert Franz 1973 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:24:02
5 205727 Gamsjäger Robert 1974 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:04
6 200059 Schießling Reinhard 1975 M 2089 SV LURS Maissau 01:28:09
7 200947 Simmer Markus 1976 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:40:16

Männer M40

1 200708 Rosenhäger Jens 1967 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:19:38
2 200735 Freudenthaler Johannes 1969 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:22
3 204981 Glaser Robert 1968 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:22:43
4 200953 Helmreich Reinhard 1970 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:23
5 202421 Kurill Alexander 1971 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:25:49
6 206540 Mayr Andreas 1968 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:26:00
7 202702 Häusler Karl 1967 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:28:18
8 206549 Rücker Manfred 1971 M 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:39:10
9 200418 Brensberger Christian 1968 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:40:58

Männer M45

1 205994 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:22:32
2 201631 Lachmayr Wolfgang 1963 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:16
3 202215 Schneeberger Klemens 1962 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:24:00
4 206415 Datzinger Thomas 1965 M 2042 Union Traismauer 01:29:44
5 205484 Scheidl Manfred 1964 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:54
6 200190 Offenberger Josef 1964 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:33:15
7 200960 Hager Engelbert 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:34:25
8 200878 Buhr Thomas 1966 M 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:34:46
9 206769 Kloibhofer Helmut 1965 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:35:47
10 200879 Donabaum Otwin 1963 M 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:40:47
11 206717 Wichtel Wolfgang 1962 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 02:05:02

Männer M50

1 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 1960 M 2089 SV LURS Maissau 01:16:22
2 203245 Bauernfried Josef 1959 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:47
3 203285 Fuchs Josef 1961 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:21:39



4 205999 Sunk Helmut 1960 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:21
5 201907 Eidher Franz 1958 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:25:17
6 204055 Soller Reinhard 1959 M 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:25:23
7 206266 Aigner Florian 1961 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:30:03
8 203074 Schneider Walter 1959 M 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:32:05
9 203041 Pauser Gerhard 1961 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:32
10 204504 Ungerböck Alfred 1959 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:39:25
11 204474 Lichtenschopf Josef 1960 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:37

Männer M55

1 204745 Stitz Gerhard 1956 M 2082 LC Waldviertel                2 01:20:02
2 204028 Newetschny Johann 1954 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:36:43
3 205457 Bauer Johann 1954 M 2042 Union Traismauer 01:37:16
4 204687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:42:48
5 206686 Scheidl Gerald 1954 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:57:49

Männer M60

1 202803 Mayrhofer Robert 1950 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:45
2 205009 Ratteneder Josef 1948 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:47:18

Männer M65

1 204794 Kuchinka Heinz 1942 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:39:56
2 206493 Fux Reinhart 1942 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 02:11:06

Männer M70

1 200007 Kloimwieder Walter 1941 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:51:20
2 204977 Hirschböck Friedrich 1941 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 02:00:11

Frauen

1 205765 Eberhart Tanja 1989 F 2024 ULC Hirtenberg 01:19:18
2 200712 Limberger Veronika 1986 F 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:28:44
3 206687 Zerkhold Irene 1972 F 2091 TV Scheibbs 01:29:24
4 205149 Schädl Melitta 1967 F 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:30:03
5 206547 Endmaier Sabine 1974 F 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:35:30
6 205429 Ungerböck Christine 1961 F 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:39:25
7 201718 Mayrhofer Edith 1956 F 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:45
8 200036 Peschel Ulrike 1966 F 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:43:36
9 200737 Schneider Anna-Maria 1988 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:46:44
10 206299 Hackenberg Gerhild 1952 F 2026 ULC - Mödling 01:51:37
11 200738 Hickl Doris 1971 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:52:24
12 205252 Pfadenhauer Dagmar 1975 F 2072 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 01:53:39
13 200523 Heidenreich Gabriele 1960 F 2094 SKVG Pottenbrunn 01:54:59
14 204762 Schneider Gerlinde 1961 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:56:00
15 200877 Friedrich Helga 1967 F 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:57:30
16 206681 Simmer Rosina 1950 F 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 02:07:28
17 200517 Schuster Marion 1966 F 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 02:08:34



Frauen W35

1 206687 Zerkhold Irene 1972 F 2091 TV Scheibbs 01:29:24
2 206547 Endmaier Sabine 1974 F 2095 ASK-ORTNER-Loosdorf 01:35:30
3 205252 Pfadenhauer Dagmar 1975 F 2072 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 01:53:39

Frauen W40

1 205149 Schädl Melitta 1967 F 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:30:03
2 200738 Hickl Doris 1971 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:52:24
3 200877 Friedrich Helga 1967 F 2111 ÖAV Königstetten 01:57:30

Frauen W45

1 200036 Peschel Ulrike 1966 F 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:43:36
2 200517 Schuster Marion 1966 F 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 02:08:34

Frauen W50

1 205429 Ungerböck Christine 1961 F 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:39:25
2 200523 Heidenreich Gabriele 1960 F 2094 SKVG Pottenbrunn 01:54:59
3 204762 Schneider Gerlinde 1961 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:56:00

Frauen W55

1 201718 Mayrhofer Edith 1956 F 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:40:45
2 206299 Hackenberg Gerhild 1952 F 2026 ULC - Mödling 01:51:37

Frauen W60

1 206681 Simmer Rosina 1950 F 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 02:07:28

Mannschaftswertung

Männer

1 SU Perchtoldsdorf 3:56:53
200951 Haußner Daniel 1982 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:13:15
200708 Rosenhäger Jens 1967 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:19:38
202215 Schneeberger Klemens 1962 M 2027 Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf 01:24:00

2 ATSV Ternitz 3:57:13
200218 Kaltenbacher Pierre 1978 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:17:11
104128 Koglbauer Thomas 1982 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz 01:20:00
200724 Spies Michael 1983 M 2012 ATSV Ternitz                 01:20:02

3 LC Waldviertel 3:58:23
205703 Höllrigl Bernhard 1981 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:17:24



204745 Stitz Gerhard 1956 M 2082 LC Waldviertel                01:20:02
205827 Bauer Mario 1981 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:20:57

4 LC Waldviertel 4:08:21
200864 Habersberger Florian 1983 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:22:07
204715 Cerny Rudolf 1972 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:22:58
201631 Lachmayr Wolfgang 1963 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:16

5 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:10:57
205994 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:22:32
205727 Gamsjäger Robert 1974 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:04
205999 Sunk Helmut 1960 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:24:21

6 LCA  Amstetten 4:14:24
200735 Freudenthaler Johannes 1969 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:22
203245 Bauernfried Josef 1959 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:20:47
200190 Offenberger Josef 1964 M 2002 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 01:33:15

7 LC Waldviertel 4:18:33
200953 Helmreich Reinhard 1970 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:23:23
201907 Eidher Franz 1958 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:25:17
200721 Bichl Alexander 1979 M 2082 LC Waldviertel 01:29:53

8 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:20:35
206540 Mayr Andreas 1968 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:26:00
200821 Bader Alexander 1983 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:26:17
202702 Häusler Karl 1967 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:28:18

9 ULT Deutsch Wagram 4:24:28
200766 Peterl Martin 1977 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:19:02
203041 Pauser Gerhard 1961 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:32
205484 Scheidl Manfred 1964 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:32:54

10 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 4:43:43
200167 Schubert Franz 1973 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:24:02
204504 Ungerböck Alfred 1959 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:39:25
200947 Simmer Markus 1976 M 2047 Union Waidhofen/Ybbs 01:40:16

11 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:47:16
206266 Aigner Florian 1961 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:30:03
200960 Hager Engelbert 1964 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:34:25
204687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 1956 M 2097 LAG NÖ Mitte 01:42:48

12 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:59:38
204981 Glaser Robert 1968 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:22:43
202421 Kurill Alexander 1971 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 01:25:49
206493 Fux Reinhart 1942 M 2035 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 02:11:06

13 ULT Deutsch Wagram 5:21:41
204028 Newetschny Johann 1954 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:36:43
204794 Kuchinka Heinz 1942 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 01:39:56
206717 Wichtel Wolfgang 1962 M 2057 ULT Deutsch Wagram 02:05:02

Mannschaftswertung



Frauen

1 LC Cafe Haferl 5:35:08
200737 Schneider Anna-Maria 1988 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:46:44
200738 Hickl Doris 1971 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:52:24
204762 Schneider Gerlinde 1961 F 2067 LC Cafe Haferl 01:56:00


